2022 SEASON SUBSCRIPTION SERIES

4 Show Subscription
Wed/Thur/Fri

Sat/Sun

Series 1

Series 2

Series 3

Series 4

Series 5

Series 6

Series 7

Series 8

Series 9

Series 10

$196.00

$228.00

Catch Me If You Can
In The Heights

Little Shop of Horrors
A Christmas Story

Catch Me If You Can
In The Heights

Little Shop of Horrors
A Christmas Story

Catch Me If You Can
In The Heights

Little Shop of Horrors
A Christmas Story

Catch Me If You Can
In The Heights

Little Shop of Horrors
A Christmas Story

Catch Me If You Can
In The Heights

Little Shop of Horrors
A Christmas Story

Catch Me If You Can
In The Heights

Little Shop of Horrors
A Christmas Story

Catch Me If You Can
In The Heights

Little Shop of Horrors
A Christmas Story

Catch Me If You Can
In The Heights

Little Shop of Horrors
A Christmas Story

Catch Me If You Can
In The Heights

Little Shop of Horrors
A Christmas Story

Catch Me If You Can

3 Show Subscription
Wed/Thur/Fri
Sat/Sun

$147.00

$171.00

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

February 11, 2022
May 6, 2022
September 30, 2022
November 25, 2022

February 12, 2022
May 7, 2022
October 1, 2022
November 26, 2022

February 13, 2022
May 8, 2022
October 2, 2022
November, 27, 2022

February 16, 2022
May 11, 2022
October 5, 2022
November 30, 2022

February 17, 2022
May 12 2022
October 6, 2022
December 1, 2022

February 18, 2022
May 13, 2022
October 7, 2022
December 2, 2022

February 19, 2022
May 14, 2022
October 8, 2022
December 3, 2022

February 19, 2022
May 14, 2022
October 8, 2022
December 3, 2022

February 20, 2022
May 15, 2022
October 9, 2022
December 4, 2022

Wednesday February 23, 2022

8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.



Series 11

Series12

Series 13

Series 14

Series 15

Series 16

Series 17

Series 18

Series 19

Series 20

In The Heights
Little Shop of Horrors
A Christmas Story

Catch Me If You Can
In The Heights

Little Shop of Horrors
A Christmas Story

Catch Me If You Can
In The Heights

Little Shop of Horrors
A Christmas Story

Catch Me If You Can
In The Heights

Little Shop of Horrors
A Christmas Story

Catch Me If You Can
In The Heights

Little Shop of Horrors
A Christmas Story

Catch Me If You Can
In The Heights

Little Shop of Horrors
A Christmas Story

Catch Me If You Can
In The Heights

Little Shop of Horrors
A Christmas Story

Catch Me If You Can
In The Heights

Little Shop of Horrors
A Christmas Story

Catch Me If You Can
In The Heights

Little Shop of Horrors
A Christmas Story

Catch Me If You Can
In The Heights

Little Shop of Horrors
A Christmas Story

Catch Me If You Can
In The Heights

Little Shop of Horrors
A Christmas Story

Wednesday May 18, 2022
Wednesday October 12, 2022
Wednesday December 7, 2022

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

February 24, 2022
May 19, 2022
October 13, 2022
December 8, 2022

February 25, 2022
May 20, 2022
October 14, 2022
December 9, 2022

February 26, 2022
May 21, 2022
October 15, 2022
December 10, 2022

February 26, 2022
May 21, 2022
October 15, 2022
December 10, 2022

February 27, 2022
May 22, 2022
October 16, 2022
December 11, 2022

March 2, 2022

May 25, 2022
October 19, 2022
December 14, 2022

March 3, 2022

May 26, 2022
October 20, 2022
December 15, 2022

March 4, 2022

May 27, 2022
October 21, 2022
December 16, 2022

March 5, 2022

May 28, 2022
October 22, 2022
December 17, 2022

March 5, 2022

May 28, 2022
October 22, 2022
December 17, 2022

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.



Series 21

Series 22

Series 23

Series 24

Series 25

Series 26

Series 27

Catch Me If You Can
In The Heights

Little Shop of Horrors
A Christmas Story

Catch Me If You Can
In The Heights

Little Shop of Horrors
A Christmas Story

Catch Me If You Can
In The Heights

Little Shop of Horrors
A Christmas Story

Catch Me If You Can
In The Heights

Little Shop of Horrors
A Christmas Story

Catch Me If You Can
In The Heights

Little Shop of Horrors
A Christmas Story

Catch Me If You Can
In The Heights

Little Shop of Horrors
A Christmas Story

Catch Me If You Can
In The Heights

Little Shop of Horrors
A Christmas Story*

* Note day/date/time

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Saturday

March 6, 2022

May 29, 2022
October 23, 2022
December 18, 2022

March 9, 2022
June 1, 2022
October 26, 2022
December 21, 2022

March 10, 2022
June 2, 2022
October 27, 2022
December 22,2022

March 11, 2022
June 3, 2022
October 28, 2022
December 23, 2022

March 12, 2022
June 4, 2022
October 29, 2022
December 24, 2022

March 12, 2022
June 4, 2022
October 29, 2022
December 24, 2022

March 13, 2022
June 5, 2022
October 30, 2022
December 24, 2022

2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.



