## **2022 SEASON SUBSCRIPTION SERIES**

4 Show Subso Wed/Thur/Fri Sat/Sun	-	Show Subset ed/Thur/Fri Sat/Sun	<b>cription</b> \$147.00 \$171.00		
Series 1	Catch Me If You Can In The Heights Little Shop of Horrors A Christmas Story		Friday Friday Friday Friday	February 11, 2022 May 6, 2022 September 30, 2022 November 25, 2022	8:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m.
Series 2	Catch Me If You In The Heights Little Shop of It A Christmas S	s Horrors	Saturday Saturday Saturday Saturday	February 12, 2022 May 7, 2022 October 1, 2022 November 26, 2022	8:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m.
Series 3	Catch Me If You In The Heights Little Shop of It A Christmas S	s Horrors	Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday	February 13, 2022 May 8, 2022 October 2, 2022 November, 27, 2022	2:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m.
Series 4	Catch Me If You In The Heights Little Shop of It A Christmas S	o Horrors	Wednesday Wednesday	February 16, 2022 May 11, 2022 October 5, 2022 November 30, 2022	7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.
Series 5	Catch Me If You In The Heights Little Shop of It A Christmas S	s Horrors	Thursday Thursday Thursday Thursday	February 17, 2022 May 12 2022 October 6, 2022 December 1, 2022	7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.
Series 6	Catch Me If You In The Heights Little Shop of It A Christmas S	o Horrors	Friday Friday Friday Friday	February 18, 2022 May 13, 2022 October 7, 2022 December 2, 2022	8:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m.
Series 7	Catch Me If You In The Heights Little Shop of It A Christmas S	s Horrors	Saturday Saturday Saturday Saturday	February 19, 2022 May 14, 2022 October 8, 2022 December 3, 2022	3:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m.
Series 8	Catch Me If You In The Heights Little Shop of It A Christmas S	o Horrors	Saturday Saturday Saturday Saturday	February 19, 2022 May 14, 2022 October 8, 2022 December 3, 2022	8:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m.
Series 9	Catch Me If You In The Heights Little Shop of It A Christmas S	s Horrors	Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday	February 20, 2022 May 15, 2022 October 9, 2022 December 4, 2022	2:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m.
Series 10	Catch Me If Yo	ou Can	Wednesday	February 23, 2022	7:00 p.m.

	In The Heights Little Shop of Horrors A Christmas Story	Wednesday	May 18, 2022 October 12, 2022 December 7, 2022	7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.
Series 11	Catch Me If You Can	Thursday	February 24, 2022	7:00 p.m.
	In The Heights	Thursday	May 19, 2022	7:00 p.m.
	Little Shop of Horrors	Thursday	October 13, 2022	7:00 p.m.
	A Christmas Story	Thursday	December 8, 2022	7:00 p.m.
Series12	Catch Me If You Can	Friday	February 25, 2022	8:00 p.m.
	In The Heights	Friday	May 20, 2022	8:00 p.m.
	Little Shop of Horrors	Friday	October 14, 2022	8:00 p.m.
	A Christmas Story	Friday	December 9, 2022	8:00 p.m.
Series 13	Catch Me If You Can	Saturday	February 26, 2022	3:00 p.m.
	In The Heights	Saturday	May 21, 2022	3:00 p.m.
	Little Shop of Horrors	Saturday	October 15, 2022	3:00 p.m.
	A Christmas Story	Saturday	December 10, 2022	3:00 p.m.
Series 14	Catch Me If You Can	Saturday	February 26, 2022	8:00 p.m.
	In The Heights	Saturday	May 21, 2022	8:00 p.m.
	Little Shop of Horrors	Saturday	October 15, 2022	8:00 p.m.
	A Christmas Story	Saturday	December 10, 2022	8:00 p.m.
Series 15	Catch Me If You Can	Sunday	February 27, 2022	2:00 p.m.
	In The Heights	Sunday	May 22, 2022	2:00 p.m.
	Little Shop of Horrors	Sunday	October 16, 2022	2:00 p.m.
	A Christmas Story	Sunday	December 11, 2022	2:00 p.m.
Series 16	Catch Me If You Can In The Heights Little Shop of Horrors A Christmas Story	Wednesday Wednesday	March 2, 2022 May 25, 2022 October 19, 2022 December 14, 2022	7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.
Series 17	Catch Me If You Can	Thursday	March 3, 2022	7:00 p.m.
	In The Heights	Thursday	May 26, 2022	7:00 p.m.
	Little Shop of Horrors	Thursday	October 20, 2022	7:00 p.m.
	A Christmas Story	Thursday	December 15, 2022	7:00 p.m.
Series 18	Catch Me If You Can	Friday	March 4, 2022	8:00 p.m.
	In The Heights	Friday	May 27, 2022	8:00 p.m.
	Little Shop of Horrors	Friday	October 21, 2022	8:00 p.m.
	A Christmas Story	Friday	December 16, 2022	8:00 p.m.
Series 19	Catch Me If You Can	Saturday	March 5, 2022	3:00 p.m.
	In The Heights	Saturday	May 28, 2022	3:00 p.m.
	Little Shop of Horrors	Saturday	October 22, 2022	3:00 p.m.
	A Christmas Story	Saturday	December 17, 2022	3:00 p.m.
Series 20	Catch Me If You Can	Saturday	March 5, 2022	8:00 p.m.
	In The Heights	Saturday	May 28, 2022	8:00 p.m.
	Little Shop of Horrors	Saturday	October 22, 2022	8:00 p.m.
	A Christmas Story	Saturday	December 17, 2022	8:00 p.m.

Series 21	Catch Me If You Can	Sunday	March 6, 2022	2:00 p.m.
	In The Heights	Sunday	May 29, 2022	2:00 p.m.
	Little Shop of Horrors	Sunday	October 23, 2022	2:00 p.m.
	A Christmas Story	Sunday	December 18, 2022	2:00 p.m.
Series 22	Catch Me If You Can In The Heights Little Shop of Horrors A Christmas Story	Wednesday Wednesday	March 9, 2022 June 1, 2022 October 26, 2022 December 21, 2022	7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.
Series 23	Catch Me If You Can	Thursday	March 10, 2022	7:00 p.m.
	In The Heights	Thursday	June 2, 2022	7:00 p.m.
	Little Shop of Horrors	Thursday	October 27, 2022	7:00 p.m.
	A Christmas Story	Thursday	December 22,2022	7:00 p.m.
Series 24	Catch Me If You Can	Friday	March 11, 2022	8:00 p.m.
	In The Heights	Friday	June 3, 2022	8:00 p.m.
	Little Shop of Horrors	Friday	October 28, 2022	8:00 p.m.
	A Christmas Story	Friday	December 23, 2022	8:00 p.m.
Series 25	Catch Me If You Can	Saturday	March 12, 2022	3:00 p.m.
	In The Heights	Saturday	June 4, 2022	3:00 p.m.
	Little Shop of Horrors	Saturday	October 29, 2022	3:00 p.m.
	A Christmas Story	Saturday	December 24, 2022	3:00 p.m.
Series 26	Catch Me If You Can	Saturday	March 12, 2022	8:00 p.m.
	In The Heights	Saturday	June 4, 2022	8:00 p.m.
	Little Shop of Horrors	Saturday	October 29, 2022	8:00 p.m.
	A Christmas Story	Saturday	December 24, 2022	8:00 p.m.
Series 27	Catch Me If You Can In The Heights Little Shop of Horrors A Christmas Story* * Note day/date/time	Sunday Sunday Sunday <b>Saturday</b>	March 13, 2022 June 5, 2022 October 30, 2022 <b>December 24, 2022</b>	2:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m.